
ROASTED SPAGHETTI SQUASH
charred pico de gallo - salsa verde

MURRAY COD PIBIL
achiote sauce - lime onion 

xnipek

PORK JOWL
cola mole - habanero pickled 

fennel

BEEF CHOP
recado negro - roasted onion - 

salsa picante

POLLO AL CARBON 
macadamia mole blanco - ancient 

grain & coriander salsa

add house made corn tortillas

35

MP

30/48

77

46

1.5 ea

MAINS

BITTER LEAF SALAD
jerusalem artichoke - sweet 

chardonnay dressing

CRISPY CHAT POTATOES
chipotle salt - recado mayo

PASTEL AZTECA
poblano chilli sauce - calabacitas - 

sour cream - cheese

16

16

18

SIDES

SNACKS
13

11

5

+10

RAW SCALLOP
celery - apple - pickled cucumber - 

white soy cream

BEEF TARTARE
charred green pepper - tostone - 

sea urchin

ROCKMELON AND 
WATERMELON BROCHETA
house made tajin - habanero oil -

fresh juice sangrita

+ Don julio blanco   20ml
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SMALL PLATES
18

20

23

18

14

15

GUACAMOLE
tomato - pepitas - fresh herbs - 

tortilla crisps

PRAWN AND CARROT AGUACHILE
shrimp salsa macha - pickled carrot 

and jicama

CURED SALMON 
tomato and Geraldton wax ceviche 

- avocado - black habanero oil

SWEETCORN LECHE DE TIGRE
charred corn - zucchini -

morita chilli - basil - plantain crisps

BRASSICA TOSTADA
sikil pak - aleppo pepper

TUNA TOSTADA
spiced avocado - bottarga



Our menu contains allergens & is prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish, gluten & eggs. Whilst all 
reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate guest dietary needs, we cannot guarantee that our food will be allergen 

free. All card payments incur a 2% surcharge. Groups of 6 or more incur a 10% discretionary service charge. A 
surcharge of 10% is applied on Sundays and a 15% surcharge on public holidays.
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